

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1620 OF 2019

Satish Shah ...APPLICANT

V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India And....RESPONDENT

Anr

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1621 OF 2019

Shetal Shah ...APPLICANT

V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India And....RESPONDENT

Anr

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1626 OF 2019

Vishal Shah ...APPLICANT

V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India And....RESPONDENT

Anr

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1624 OF 2019

Sheth Shah ...APPLICANT

V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India And....RESPONDENT

Anr

WITH  
CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1625 OF 2019

Jyotsna Shah ...APPLICANT  
V/S  
Securities And Exchange Board Of India And....RESPONDENT  
Anr

WITH  
CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1740 OF 2022  
In  
Criminal Appln. U/s 482 1620 OF 2019

Satish Shah ....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Securities And Exchange Board Of India And....RESPONDENT  
Anr

Ms.Arshita Sharma i/b. R.V. LEGAL for Applicant  
Ms.Tanvi Rane i/b. SABIHA ANSARI for Respondent No.1  
Ms.Pallavi N Dabholkar APP for State/Respondent

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG  
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL J

**DATE :** 12th December, 2023

**P.C. :**

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Appellant(s)/  
Applicant(s) / Petitioner(s) / Respondent No. 1 stand over to  
13/02/2024. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till then.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**